
Date Day Advisement Zoom Room:  989-7485-1705 or Email:  ASOAdvisement@vaughn.edu

February 27, 2024 Tue All Veterans (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.)

February 28, 2024 Wed All Veterans (continued) and Accommodation, HEOP/CSTEP Students (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.)

February 29 - March 1, 2024 Thur - Fri Cumulative GPA>=3.50.  Sophomores, Juniors, Seniors, Graduates (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.)

March 4 - 6, 2024 Mon - Wed Cumulative GPA>=2.75.  Sophomores, Juniors, Seniors, Graduates (Mon & Wed 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. & Tue 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.) 

March 7 - 15, 2024 Mon - Fri Cumulative GPA>=2.00.   Freshmen, Sophomores, Juniors, Seniors, Graduates (Mon- Fri 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. & Tue 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.)

March 7+, 2024 Mon - Fri+ All Students.  If Cumulative GPA < 2.00 must see an Adviser to register (Mon, Wed & Fri 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. & Tue 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.

March 18, 2024 Mon Express Registration Event (9 a.m. -  5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.) 

March 19, 2024 Tue Express Registration Event. Main Campus, Room A100.  9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.)  

March 20, 2024 Wed All Students (9 a.m. - 5 .p.m.) 

March 21, 2024 Thur Express Registration Event. ATI Building, Room A112.  (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.) 

March 22, 2024 Fri All Students (9 a.m. - 5 .p.m.) 

March 23, 2023 Sat Express Registration Event (10 a.m. - 2 p.m.; Zoom)

March 26 - Mar 30, 2024 Mon - Fri All Students (Mon- Fri 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. & Tue 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.)

March 25 - Mar 31, 2024 Mon - Fri Spring Recess

April 1 - May 3, 2024 Mon - Fri All Students (Mon- Fri 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. & Tue 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.)

May 6 - 8, 2024 Mon - Wed All Students  (Mon- Wed 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. & Tue 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.)

May 9, 2024 Thur Summer Session 1 ATI Classes Begin

May 10, 2024 Fri Summer Session 1 and Summer Session 3 Academic Classes Begin

Adviser-Assisted Registration Available During the Times Listed

Summer 2024 and Fall 2024 Registration Schedule

Online Self-Registration Open Through the First Day of the Semester


